Face Recognition
VR 360
VR
AES
AES
AI
AI
Notify App

Outdoor IP Camera Defog/ Privacy Mask/ Tampering Alarm/ Motion Detection/ Edge Recording
AI VR
Model Key Feature
GV-VD8700 H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IP66/ IK108MP
Model Key Feature
GV-VR360 H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/
Virtual Reality/ IP67/ IK10
8MP
P-iris PoE
IP67Intelligent
IR
PoE
5MP
12MP
Dome Series
Panoramic PTZ SeriesP-iris PoE
Model Key Feature
GV-EFER3700
GV-EFER3700-W
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
Digital Object Tracking/ PoE (-W: WIFI)/ IK8
3MP GV-UNFE2503 2MP
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ Fisheye/
Privacy Mask
Model Key Feature
2MP
8MP
New
3MP
New
720° VR modeFace Recognition
Fisheye Series
P-irisIntelligent
IR
PoEIP67
Model Key Feature
GV-VD2702
GV-VD4702
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
IK10/ 3-axis
2MP
4MP
Varifocal
Model Key Feature
GV-FER5700
GV-FER12203
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ Digital Object
Tracking/ IK10+/ Mini USB
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ Digital Object
Tracking/ IK10+/ Mini USB
5MP
12MP
Motorized
New
2MP
4MP
Model Key Feature
GV-PPTZ7300
GV-PPTZ14021
GV-PPTZ14031
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ 10x Optical zoom/
IP67/ IK10/ PoE
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ 20x(30x) Optical
zoom/ IP67/ IK10/ PoE
7MP
14MP
TrackingArctic
PTZ
FlSHEYE
7MP
Surrounding PTZ Series
New
2MP
IK10Intelligent
IR
IP66 PoE
Model Key Feature
GV-SD2723-IR
GV-SD2733-IR
H.265/ WDR Pro/
Low Lux/ 20x(30x) Optical zoom2MP
Model Key Feature
GV-SPTZ50020
GV-SPTZ50030
H.265/ WDR Pro/
Low Lux/ 20x(30x) Optical zoom50MP
New
48MP
Model Key Feature
GV-SV48000 H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ Surrounding view48MP
4MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-VD4711
GV-VD5711
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
4.3x Optical zoom/ IK10+
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/
2x Optical zoom/ IK10+
4MP
5MP
External IR
Motorized
Model Key Feature
GV-VD2712
GV-VD4712
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
4.3x Optical zoom/ IK10/ 3-axis
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
4.3x Optical zoom/ IK10/ 3-axis
2MP
4MP
Fisheye Fisheye Fisheye
8MP
New
14MP
New
50MP
New
2MP
4MP
New
Outdoor IP CameraDefog/ Privacy Mask/ Tampering Alarm/ Motion Detection/ Edge Recording
Dome Series IK10Intelligent
IR
IP67 PoE
Bullet Series
Eyeball Series
Model Key Feature
GV-VD3700
GV-VD5700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/
3-axis
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/  P-Iris/ 3-axis
3MP
5MP
Varifocal 3MP
5MP
Dome Series Thermal IP Camera
Varifocal
Model Key Feature
GV-BL2702
GV-BL4702
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/
IP67/ IK10
2MP
4MP
2MP
4MP
New
Model Key Feature
GV-EBL2702
GV-EBL4702
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
IP67/ IK10
2MP
4MP
Fixed 2MP
4MP
New
Bullet Series
Model Key Feature
GV-BL4713
GV-BL5713
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
4.3x Optical zoom/ IP67/ IK10
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris/
2x Optical zoom/ IP67/ IK10
4MP
5MP
New
4MP
5MP
External IR
Motorized
2MP
3MP
5MP
Model Key Feature
GV-EVD2100
GV-EVD3100
GV-EVD5100
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3 axis
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3 axis
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3 axis
2MP
3MP
5MP
Varifocal
Model Key Feature
GV-MDR3400 H.264/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ 3-axis 3MP
3MPFixed
Intelligent
IR
PoE
Model Key Feature
GV-EDR2700
GV-EDR4700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ IP67/ IK10
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ IP67/ IK10
2MP
4MP
Fixed Fixed
Fixed
Model Key Feature
GV-ADR2701
GV-ADR4701
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IP66
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IP66/ IK10
2MP
4MP
2MP
4MP
Motorized
Model Key Feature
GV-EBL2111
GV-EBL4711
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/
4.3x Optical zoom/ IP67/ IK10
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/
P-Iris/ 4.3x Optical zoom/ IP67/ IK10
2MP
4MP New
Model Key Feature
GV-EBL2101
GV-EBL3101
GV-EBL5101
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ IP67/ IK10
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ IP67/ IK10
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris/ IP67/ IK10
2MP
3MP
5MP
2MP
3MP
5MP
Varifocal
Model Key Feature
GV-ABL2701
GV-ABL4701
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IP66
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IP66
2MP
4MP
New
2MP
4MP
Budget
Intelligent
IR
PoE
Intelligent
IR
PoE
Model Key Feature
GV-EBD4711 H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux / IP674MP
4MP
New
Motorized
Arctic
Model Key Feature
GV-EBD2702
GV-EBD4700
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ IP67
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Low Lux/ IP66
2MP
4MP
Fixed 2MP
4MP
Intelligent
IR
PoE
Model Key Feature
GV-BX4700-E H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris4MP
4MP
PoEIK10IP67Intelligent
IR
Arctic
Varifocal
2MP
4MP
New
GV-TM0100 H.264/ 2x digital zoom/ IP66
Model Key Feature
Thermal image
New
2MP
4MP
Budget
HD IP Decoder Data Capture
4MP
Defog/ Privacy Mask/ Tampering Alarm/ Motion Detection/ Edge Recording   Indoor IP Camera
Dome Series  Intelligent
IR
PoE
Box Series Pinhole
3D People counter OPAL Battery Camera
HD Video Server
4MP
New
Accessory for IP Camera
PoEMini USB
Fixed12MP
Model Key Feature
H.264/ WDR/ Low LuxGV-BX12201 12MP
Varifocal
Varifocal
Model Key Feature
GV-BX2700
GV-BX4700
GV-BX5700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris
H.265/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris
2MP
4MP
5MP
2MP
4MP
5MP
New
Model Key Feature
GV-EFD2101
GV-EFD3101
GV-EFD5101
H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3-axis
H.264/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3-axis
H.264/ WDR/ Low Lux/ P-Iris/ 3-axis
2MP
3MP
5MP
Varifocal 2MP
3MP
5MP
Fixed
Model Key Feature
GV-MFD2700
GV-MFD4700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ 3-axis
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux/ 3-axis
2MP
4MP
2MP
4MP
New
BatteryCloud Cam Wifi connectivity
Model Key Feature
GV-EFD2700
GV-EFD4700
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
H.265/ WDR Pro/ Super Low Lux
2MP
4MP
Fixed 2MP
4MP
New
Model Key Feature
GV-IP Decoder
Box Ultra
Single(4K)/ Quad(1080P)/ Nine(720P)
view
H.264
H.265
Model Key Feature
GV-Mini Pad
H.264, Decoding Up to 4MP Video
10.1" All-In-One Wide Angle Display
H.264
H.264
GV-VS2400 HD-TVI
GV-VS2420 HD-AHD
Model Key Feature
GV-VS2400
GV-VS2420
4CH 1080P/ 720P/960H/ D1 Real time video
USB Storage recording
Data Over Coaxial Cable
H.264
Model
GV-Data Capture V3.1
GV-Data Capture V3.1E(with Ethernet module)
Model Key Feature
GV-VS2800
GV-VS2820
H.264, 8ch 4MP/3MP/1080P/720P/960H/D1 Video
USB Storage recording
Data Over Coaxial Cable
H.264
H.264
GV-VS2800 HD-TVI
GV-VS2820 HD-AHD
New
Model Key Feature
GVS21600
H.264, 16ch 4MP/3MP/1080P/720P/960H/D1 Video
USB Storage recording
Data Over Coaxial Cable
H.264
H.264
GV-VS21600 HD-TVI
HD-AHD
New
H.265
4K
New
2MP
GV-UNP2500 2MP H.264/ WDR/ Super Low Lux/ Pinhole
Model Key Feature
GV-OPAL S1 Plus 4MP H.264/ Battery/ WiFi
Model Key Feature
Fixed
PoEPrivacy Mask
New
GV-3D People counter V2
Model
TOF  Sensor
Key Feature
GV-Housing103
Model
New
New
3D People Counter
Gigabit PoE Switch
PoE Extender
Picture
Product Name
10/100/1000Base RJ-45 ports
10/100/1000M RJ45 Uplink Port
1000 Base Uplink SFP Slot
1000Base Combo RJ-45/SFP
PSE Ports
Max. power output per port
Total Power Consumption
Web management
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge protection)
PD Alive
8
8
30W
130W
10/100Base RJ-45 ports
10/100/1000M RJ45 Uplink Port
1000 Base Uplink SFP Slot
1000Base Combo RJ45/SFP
PSE Ports
Max. power output per port
Total Power Consumption
Web management
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge protection)
Arctic
GV-POE0810 GV-POE2411-V2GV-POE1611-V2GV-POE0811-V2 GV-POE0812
PoE and PoE+ compliant
Max extension up to 600m (1968ft.) using 5 units
No additional power supply required
GV-POEX0100
PoE and PoE+ compliant
Power and Data over coaxial cable
Extension up to 230m (754ft.) via RG11 (7C)
or 180m (590ft.) via RG6 (5C2V)
GV-POC0100
High Power Over Ethernet (PoE++) / PSE
DC 48V, 2.5A (Max. 120 W)
Max. 100m (328ft.)
High Power Over Ethernet
DC 56V, 1.6A (Max. 90 W)
Max. 100m (328ft.)
IEEE 802.3af Power over
Ethernet / PSE
DC 48 V, 400 mA (19 W Max.)
Max. 100m (328ft.)
5